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T-Guard Leak Detection Sensor
540-001
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T-Guard Leak Detection Sensor
1E-6
5 Dekaden
1 atm (Atmosphéare/Normaldruck)
2 automatisch, 1 fortgeschritten
1.000.000
180/90
<1
<3
6 x SPS Kompatibel (max.35V)
8 x Relaiskontakte (max. 60V DC / 25V AC / 1A)
2x0-10V, konfigurierbar
Membranpumpe, zweistufig
24
100
6
IP 40
258x130x272
10.2x5.1x10.7
4,5
10

Cabile for control unit, 5m
Connecting cable ext. display unit, 0.7m
Display unit for rack installation

Display unit, table top
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T-Guard Leak Detection Sensor
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